15 a
15b
15 ¢
15 d
16

17

18 a
18 b
14

Nr.

22

18

33
14

21
32
29
23

37
24
12
17
20
30

25

15
13
16
26
27
28
36
10
34

31

35

Frauenschwinget Steinhuserberg 1998

Rangliste
Name

Lacher Franzika
Bartschi Margrit
Hautle Erika
Arnold Jeanette
Varone Sélina
Fankhauser Eveline
Ohne Kranz
Bodenmann lrene
Arnold Tanja

Kunz Brigitte
Varone Melisa
Schumacher Vreni
Linggi Daniela
Aeschlimann Anne-Katrin
Zingg Sandra
Portmann Hildegard
Egli Barbara

Haldi Luzia
Héchner Sandra
Steiner Karin
Aeschlimann Lilian
Raymann Christine
Blochlinger Monika
Fritsche Natalie
Enz Luzia

Gisler Monika
Robert Jessica
Schali Helen
Schoénbachler Ruth
Zimmerli Sandra
Brthimann Sandra
Waldvogel Rita
Beyeler Daniela
Trachsel Kathi
Zahner Yvonne
Arnold Pia

Kaltbrunn
Werthenstein
Gommiswald
Cham
Saviese
Eggiwil

Winterthur
Unterschachen
Trubschachen
Saviese
Grosswangen
Oberarth
Densburen
Moosseedorf
Uznach
Steinhuserberg
Menzberg
Amriswil
Schanis
Niederlenz
Pfaffikon ZH
Rieden
Schénenberg
Zell
Urnerboden
Brot-Plamboz
Fischbach
Einsiedeln
Reidenmoos
Le Cret-du Locle
Arth
Mettmenstten
Zell

Kaltbrunn
Spiringen

1.-

Punkte

58.75
58.5
57.5
57.5
57.25
57.25

57
56.75
56.5 =
56.25
5575 ¢
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.5 1
55.5
55.25
55.25
55

55
54.75
54.5
54.25
54.25
5425
5425
54
563.75
53.5
535
51.75
Unfall
Unfall
Unfall




